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Delight Ihrnugh Connections
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Pitch : 3.50 mm, 150V, 8A
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BRMN#ESE
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= oa it it PCB Connector-Socket, Reflow soldering
R PCB Connector-Socket
FERalEEE (mm) 3.5
e Black (default)
BEA With threaded flange / With release tool
BERN Reflow Soldering (Temperature condition according to
standard IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020E)
FmEE (mm) 3.50*(P/2-1)+11.00
FmBE (mm) 116
FmeE (mm) 10.8
SR~ (BE___ x%E___mm) 0.8x0.8
JRILERE (mm) 14
P A SERT 04P~40P
FmEH Double level
MKHE =R
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SER R
SEERmER
EEGRER

EERE-TEC

MEBE (V)

BERR (A)

BERE 11/2)(V)
BERK (I/2)(V)

e & (I1/3)(V)

e pheE (11/2)(KV)
BE P& (11/2)(KV)
B PR & (I1/3)(KV)
A=A (N.m)

EEHE-UL
ZNEER & (UL/CULFREBZAH) (V)
ZEEE R (UL/CULFREBZE)(A)
wieE5%%

FHaMF

ULAIES#

EEEREBA (V)
BERIRBA (A)
FEBECAH (V)
EMERMCA (A)
BEREEDA (V)
EERMDA (A)
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Delight Through Connections

HIGH-TEMPERATURE PLASTICS
Ila
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED
[

250

250
160
160
2.5
25
2.5
0.1

300

YES
120

150
50

300

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/3



|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

CULAEZH
BEBEBA (V) 150
EERMBAH (A) 8
BMEERECH (V) 50
AEERCAH (A) 8
FEBEDA (V) 300
BERMDA (A) 8
i
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